Eutech Instruments  ●  Web-site: www.eutechinst.com
Measuring Parameter TDS/°C Conductivity/ Conductivity/ Conductivity/ Conductivity/ Conductivity/
°C TDS/°C  TDS/°C/°F °C/°F TDS/°C/°F
Highlights Economical Economical Standard Expanded memory Waterproof Waterproof
TDS conductivity Portable memory, RS232 GLP GLP
measurement measurement output
Conductivity Range — 0 to 19.99 µS/cm, 20.0 to 199.9 µS/cm, 200 to 1999 µS/cm,
2.00 to 19.99 mS/cm, 20.0 to 199.9 mS/cm

iv
ity
Order Code. Item
EC-CON6/03K EcoScan CON 6 Palmtop Conductivity Meter with electrode (EC-CONSEN91B) & carrying kit set (EC-ECOCONKIT)
EC-TDS6/03K EcoScan TDS 6 Palmtop TDS Meter with electrode (EC-CONSEN91B) & carrying kit set (EC-ECOCONKIT)
EC-CON11/03K CyberScan CON 11 Portable Conductivity/TDS Meter with electrode (EC-CONSEN91W), 1 electrode holder & carrying kit set (EC-CONWPKIT)
EC-CON110/03K CyberScan CON 110 Portable Conductivity/TDS/RS232 Meter with DAS, RS232C cable (EC-CA01M09F09), electrode
(EC-CONSEN91W), 1 electrode holder & carrying kit set (EC-CONWPKIT)
EC-CONWP410/03K Waterproof CyberScan CON 410 Portable Conductivity/TDS Meter with electrode (EC-CONSEN91W), 1 electrode holder
& carrying kit set (EC-CONWPKIT)
EC-CONWP400/03K Waterproof CyberScan CON 400 Portable Conductivity Meter with electrode (EC-CONSEN91W), 1 electrode holder
& carrying kit set (EC-CONWPKIT)
EC-CONWP-KIT Conductivity/TDS Carrying Kit Set – Plastic Carrying Case comprises 1 x 1413 µS, 12.88 mS KCl, 3000 ppm 442 standard solutions
and 1 x deionised (rinse) water  (60 ml)
EC-CONSEN91B 2 Stainless Steel Rings Ultem-body Electrode with ATC, cell constant K=1.0, 16 x 110 mm, BNC  connector, 1m cable length